
EP Lax Bounce Challenge Tracker – 15 for 30  
Track 15 minutes of lacrosse activity each day. Complete 30 days by July 25, 2025 to earn 
your commemorative bag tag! Have a parent or guardian initial each day you complete.  

 

Date Activity Parent Initial
1 Thursday, June 26, 2025
2 Friday, June 27, 2025
3 Saturday, June 28, 2025
4 Sunday, June 29, 2025
5 Monday, June 30, 2025
6 Tuesday, July 1, 2025
7 Wednesday, July 2, 2025
8 Thursday, July 3, 2025
9 Friday, July 4, 2025

10 Saturday, July 5, 2025
11 Sunday, July 6, 2025
12 Monday, July 7, 2025
13 Tuesday, July 8, 2025
14 Wednesday, July 9, 2025
15 Thursday, July 10, 2025
16 Friday, July 11, 2025
17 Saturday, July 12, 2025
18 Sunday, July 13, 2025
19 Monday, July 14, 2025
20 Tuesday, July 15, 2025
21 Wednesday, July 16, 2025
22 Thursday, July 17, 2025
23 Friday, July 18, 2025
24 Saturday, July 19, 2025
25 Sunday, July 20, 2025
26 Monday, July 21, 2025
27 Tuesday, July 22, 2025
28 Wednesday, July 23, 2025
29 Thursday, July 24, 2025
30 Friday, July 25, 2025



 


